O’Carroll Haulage & Crane Hire Ltd.
Retention Planning
Engineering Planning Report
231279-PUNCH-XX-XX-RP-C-0001
  O’Carroll Haulage & Crane Hire Ltd.
Retention Planning
Engineering Planning Report
231279-PUNCH-XX-XX-RP-C-0001 Page i May 2024

Get in touch for a FREE
professional site visit and a
representative will contact you
within 5 working days to
arrange a visit.
to make the right decision
or call 028 302 66799
4
 UNIT FLOW PEAK FLOW DRAINAGE STORAGE UNIT UNIT DIA. ACCESS BASE TO BASE TO STANDARD MIN. INLET STANDARD
 NOMINAL (l/s) RATE (l/s) AREA (m2) CAPACITY (litres) LENGTH (mm) (mm) SHAFT  INLET INVERT OUTLET FALL ACROSS INVERT PIPEWORK
 SIZE    SILT OIL   DIA. (mm) (mm) INVERT (mm) (mm) DIA.
 NSBP003	 3	 30	 1670	 300	 45	 1700	 1350	 600	 1420	 1320	 100	 500	 160
	 NSBP004	 4.5	 45	 2500	 450	 60	 1700	 1350	 600	 1420	 1320	 100	 500	 160
	 NSBP006	 6	 60	 3335	 600	 90	 1700	 1350	 600	 1420	 1320	 100	 500	 160
	 NSBE010	 10	 100	 5560	 1000	 150	 2069	 1220	 750	 1450	 1350	 100	 700	 315
	 NSBE015	 15	 150	 8335	 1500	 225	 2947	 1220	 750	 1450	 1350	 100	 700	 315
	 NSBE020	 20	 200	 11111	 2000	 300	 3893	 1220	 750	 1450	 1350	 100	 700	 375
	 NSBE025	 25	 250	 13890	 2500	 375	 3575	 1420	 750	 1680	 1580	 100	 700	 375
	 NSBE030	 30	 300	 16670	 3000	 450	 4265	 1420	 750	 1680	 1580	 100	 700	 450
	 NSBE040	 40	 400	 22222	 4000	 600	 3230	 1920	 600	 2185	 2035	 150	 1000	 500
	 NSBE050	 50	 500	 27778	 5000	 750	 3960	 1920	 600	 2185	 2035	 150	 1000	 600
	 NSBE075	 75	 750	 41667	 7500	 1125	 5841	 1920	 600	 2235	 2035	 200	 950	 675
	 NSBE100	 100	 1000	 55556	 10000	 1500	 7661	 1920	 600	 2235	 2035	 200	 950	 750
	 NSBE125	 125	 1250	 69444	 12500	 1875	 9548	 1920	 600	 2235	 2035	 200	 950	 750
Rotomoulded chamber construction GRP chamber construction * Some units have more than one access shaft – diameter of largest shown.
Advanced
rotomoulded construction
on selected models